CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 02.06.2019

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas
1 Kovat Jan (2008) CZE Diana Sport 00:10:37,00
2 Chytilova Katefina (2008) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:10:53,00
3 S¢udla Ondrej (2008) CZE 00:10:56,00
4 Tesarik Jakub (2008) CZE 00:11:01,00
5 Petratkova Anna (2008) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:11:07,00
6 Franék Tomas (2008) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:11:11,00
7 Bednéfova Nela (2008) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:11:14,00
8 Dvofakové Pavlina (2008) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:11:22,00
9 Cerny Jakub (2009) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:11:27,00
10 Maloch Viclav (2008) CZE CzechTRIK. Team 00:11:39,00
11 Petraéek Milan (2009) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:11:43,00
12 Filip Tadeas (2008) CZE SPSHK 00:11:50,00
13 Jarosova Eliska (2008) CZE ArTSport 00:11:56,00
14 Safrankova Anna (2010) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:11:59,00
15 Dedek Matéj (2009) AD team 00:12:01,00
16 Potuznikovd Magdaléna (2008) CZE Triatlet Karlovy Vary 00:12:03,00
17 Ry$ava Anna (2008) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:12:10,00
18 Kasparovd Adéla (2008) CZE DUKLA PRAHA 00:12:23,00
19 Zaviel Jifi (2009) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:12:26,00
20 DobiaSova Rebeka (2008) CZE CSG TRI TEAM z.s. 00:12:27,00
21 Michélek Antonin (2009) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:12:30,00
22 Kopéacova Veronika (2009) CZE 00:12:33,00
23 Bajer Vojtéch (2008) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:12:40,00
24 Bako&ova Ema (2009) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:12:40,00
25 Svatos Adam (2008) CZE 00:12:44,00
26 Jelinkova Nicol (2008) CZE SOP Kolin 00:12:47,00
27 Vich Damian (2008) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:12:48,00
28 Kmoch St&pan (2009) CZE Tri club Cesks Lipa 00:12:50,00
29 Koti§ Martin (2009) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:12:53,00
30 Jiruska Matyas (2009) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:12:56,00
31 Bako¢& Hynek (2009) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:12:57,00
32 Bludsky Matgj (2010) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:13:02,00
33 Stadnik Filip (2009) CZE IndividudIni 00:13:10,00
34 Triatlon Tomas (2010) CZE 00:13:10,00
35 Vodova Nikola (2008) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:13:13,00
36 Heth $imon (2009) czE Treenibastda W Goneeaa

Pocernice, spolek
37 Malochovd Alzbéta (2011) CZE 00:13:21,00

Plavani
00:01:04,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:20,00()

00:01:28,00()

1. depo
00:00:55,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:53,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:21,00()

00:01:02,00()

Kolo
00:05:02,00()
00:05:02,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:04:44,00()
00:05:04,00()
00:05:06,00()
00:05:16,00()
00:05:12,00()
00:04:59,00()
00:05:26,00()
00:05:10,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:05:30,00()
00:05:21,00()
00:05:19,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:05:34,00()
00:05:23,00()
00:05:12,00()
00:05:23,00()
00:05:42,00()
00:05:46,00()
00:05:58,00()
00:05:46,00()
00:05:34,00()
00:05:21,00()
00:06:10,00()
00:05:47,00()
00:05:45,00()
00:05:57,00()
00:05:43,00()
00:05:44,00()
00:06:10,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:06:06,00()

00:05:44,00()
00:06:40,00()

2. depo
00:00:34,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:01:06,00()

00:00:52,00()
00:00:43,00()

TRIATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

2320

2019

Béh
00:03:02,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:09,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:03:20,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:45,00()
00:03:31,00()
00:03:37,00()
00:03:33,00()
00:03:39,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:03:46,00()
00:03:44,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:03:29,00()
00:03:37,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:03:40,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:03:37,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:03:33,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:53,00()
00:03:32,00()
00:03:45,00()
00:03:52,00()
00:03:18,00()

00:04:00,00()
00:03:29,00()



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Z6n Jakub (2010)

Filova Julie (2008)

Suldk Marek (2008)
Hrazdilova Tereza (2011)
Hadravova Adéla (2010)
Dedek Jakub (2012)
Zampach Jakub (2011)
Kopecky Daniel (2009)
Tabulkova Barbora (2009)
Vokurkové Zuzana (2009)
JANACEK Tomas (2011)
Houska Matyas (2011)
Kejdana Vojtéch (2008)
HANZELKA Jakub (2009)
Datinska Viola (2008)
Sindglové Anna (2009)
Hol3 Aneta (2010)
Gontaruk llja (2009)
KUBIZNAKOVA Ester (2009)
SUCHANKOVA Anna (2010)
ZAMPACHOVA Barbora (2009)
Venzara Jan (2010)

Cerna Lucia (2008)
Simtinek Petr (2011)
S¢erbova Julie (2008)

Generovano dne 13.12.2025 16:03

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Individualni

Tri club Cesks Lipa
AD team

Cyklo Pejcha
LACHMANEK z.s.

TJ Sokol Senohraby
VOKOLOPOLE

MRX Team

Loko Trutnov

AD team

4SPORTS TEAM

Triatlon Benesov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

Cyklo Pejcha
oMT

Mountainintime Team

00:13:46,00
00:13:48,00
00:13:49,00
00:13:53,00
00:13:56,00
00:13:57,00
00:14:01,00
00:14:18,00
00:14:22,00
00:14:25,00
00:14:27,00
00:14:58,00
00:14:58,00
00:15:18,00
00:15:45,00
00:15:50,00
00:15:59,00
00:16:03,00
00:16:07,00
00:16:09,00
00:16:16,00
00:16:55,00
00:17:28,00
00:17:42,00
00:30:50,00

00:01:45,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:59,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:53,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:01:57,00()
00:19:04,00()

00:01:50,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:53,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:02:24,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:02:05,00()
00:01:09,00()

00:06:14,00()
00:06:12,00()
00:06:14,00()
00:05:35,00()
00:06:18,00()
00:06:02,00()
00:06:01,00()
00:06:26,00()
00:06:07,00()
00:06:20,00()
00:05:59,00()
00:06:46,00()
00:06:56,00()
00:06:17,00()
00:06:47,00()
00:07:12,00()
00:07:12,00()
00:07:21,00()
00:07:21,00()
00:07:01,00()
00:06:53,00()
00:08:06,00()
00:06:49,00()
00:07:52,00()
00:06:11,00()

00:00:50,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:51,00()

00:03:08,00()
00:03:51,00()
00:03:53,00()
00:04:33,00()
00:03:47,00()
00:03:50,00()
00:03:35,00()
00:03:40,00()
00:03:58,00()
00:04:26,00()
00:04:15,00()
00:03:57,00()
00:04:13,00()
00:04:19,00()
00:04:50,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:04:21,00()
00:03:22,00()
00:04:03,00()
00:04:16,00()
00:04:22,00()
00:04:06,00()
00:05:29,00()
00:04:58,00()
00:03:36,00()



