

CZECHMAN Kid's Triathlon (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 02.06.2019



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:10:37,00	00:01:04,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:05:02,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:03:02,00()
2	Chytilová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:10:53,00	00:01:03,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:05:02,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:03:23,00()
3	Ščudla Ondřej (2008)	CZE		00:10:56,00	00:01:02,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:05:08,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:03:09,00()
4	Tesařík Jakub (2008)	CZE		00:11:01,00	00:01:36,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:04:44,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:03:04,00()
5	Petráčková Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:11:07,00	00:01:16,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:05:04,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:03:18,00()
6	Franěk Tomáš (2008)	CZE	TT Přeborní, z. s.	00:11:11,00	00:01:09,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:05:06,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:03:20,00()
7	Bednářová Nela (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:11:14,00	00:01:15,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:05:16,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:03:07,00()
8	Dvořáková Pavlína (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:11:22,00	00:00:57,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:05:12,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:03:30,00()
9	Černý Jakub (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:11:27,00	00:01:23,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:04:59,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:03:04,00()
10	Maloch Václav (2008)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:11:39,00	00:01:07,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:05:26,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:03:18,00()
11	Petráček Milan (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:11:43,00	00:01:26,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:05:10,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:03:23,00()
12	Filip Tadeáš (2008)	CZE	SPSHK	00:11:50,00	00:01:01,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:05:22,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:03:45,00()
13	Jarošová Eliška (2008)	CZE	ArTSport	00:11:56,00	00:01:20,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:05:30,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:03:31,00()
14	Šafránková Anna (2010)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:11:59,00	00:01:22,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:05:21,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:03:37,00()
15	Dedek Matěj (2009)		AD team	00:12:01,00	00:01:23,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:05:19,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:03:33,00()
16	Potužníková Magdaléna (2008)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:12:03,00	00:01:11,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:05:22,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:03:39,00()
17	Ryšavá Anna (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:12:10,00	00:01:23,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:05:34,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:03:25,00()
18	Kašparová Adéla (2008)	CZE	DUKLA PRAHA	00:12:23,00	00:01:20,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:05:23,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:03:46,00()
19	Zavřel Jiří (2009)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:12:26,00	00:01:22,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:05:12,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:03:44,00()
20	Dobiášová Rebeka (2008)	CZE	CSG TRI TEAM z.s.	00:12:27,00	00:01:27,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:05:23,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:03:43,00()
21	Michálek Antonín (2009)	CZE	TRI KLUB Přeborní	00:12:30,00	00:01:22,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:05:42,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:03:29,00()
22	Kopáčová Veronika (2009)	CZE		00:12:33,00	00:01:10,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:05:46,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:03:37,00()
23	Bajer Vojtěch (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:12:40,00	00:01:21,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:05:58,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:03:24,00()
24	Bakočová Ema (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:40,00	00:01:17,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:05:46,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:03:40,00()
25	Svatoš Adam (2008)	CZE		00:12:44,00	00:01:15,00()	00:01:47,00()	00:05:34,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:03:16,00()
26	Jelínková Nicol (2008)	CZE	SOP Kolín	00:12:47,00	00:01:24,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:05:21,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:03:37,00()
27	Vích Damián (2008)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:12:48,00	00:01:25,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:06:10,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:03:12,00()
28	Kmoch Štěpán (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:12:50,00	00:01:22,00()	00:01:53,00()	00:05:47,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:03:01,00()
29	Kotiš Martin (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:12:53,00	00:01:23,00()	00:01:24,00()	00:05:45,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:03:33,00()
30	Jiruška Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:12:56,00	00:01:41,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:05:57,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:03:23,00()
31	Bakoč Hynek (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:57,00	00:01:27,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:05:43,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:03:53,00()
32	Bludský Matěj (2010)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:13:02,00	00:01:30,00()	00:01:23,00()	00:05:44,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:03:32,00()
33	Stádník Filip (2009)	CZE	Individuální	00:13:10,00	00:01:17,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:06:10,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:03:45,00()
34	Triathlon Tomáš (2010)	CZE		00:13:10,00	00:01:30,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:05:52,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:03:52,00()
35	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:13:13,00	00:01:35,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:06:06,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:03:18,00()
36	Heth Šimon (2009)	CZE	Tělovýchovná jednota Sokol Horní Počernice, spolek	00:13:16,00	00:01:20,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:05:44,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:04:00,00()
37	Malochová Alžběta (2011)	CZE		00:13:21,00	00:01:28,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:06:40,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:03:29,00()

38	Zón Jakub (2010)	CZE		<b>00:13:46,00</b>	00:01:45,00()	00:01:50,00()	00:06:14,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:03:08,00()
<b>39</b>	<b>Filová Julie (2008)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	<b>00:13:48,00</b>	<b>00:01:46,00()</b>	<b>00:01:16,00()</b>	<b>00:06:12,00()</b>	<b>00:00:43,00()</b>	<b>00:03:51,00()</b>
40	Šulák Marek (2008)	CZE		<b>00:13:49,00</b>	00:01:34,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:06:14,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:03:53,00()
<b>41</b>	<b>Hrazdilová Tereza (2011)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Individuální</b>	<b>00:13:53,00</b>	<b>00:01:32,00()</b>	<b>00:01:18,00()</b>	<b>00:05:35,00()</b>	<b>00:00:55,00()</b>	<b>00:04:33,00()</b>
<b>42</b>	<b>Hadravová Adéla (2010)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Tri club Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:13:56,00</b>	<b>00:01:44,00()</b>	<b>00:01:24,00()</b>	<b>00:06:18,00()</b>	<b>00:00:43,00()</b>	<b>00:03:47,00()</b>
43	Dedek Jakub (2012)	CZE	AD team	<b>00:13:57,00</b>	00:01:59,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:06:02,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:03:50,00()
44	Žampach Jakub (2011)	CZE	Cyklo Pejcha	<b>00:14:01,00</b>	00:01:55,00()	00:01:48,00()	00:06:01,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:03:35,00()
<b>45</b>	<b>Kopecný Daniel (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>LACHMÁNEK z.s.</b>	<b>00:14:18,00</b>	<b>00:01:17,00()</b>	<b>00:01:53,00()</b>	<b>00:06:26,00()</b>	<b>00:01:01,00()</b>	<b>00:03:40,00()</b>
<b>46</b>	<b>Tabulková Barbora (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Sokol Senohraby</b>	<b>00:14:22,00</b>	<b>00:01:55,00()</b>	<b>00:01:32,00()</b>	<b>00:06:07,00()</b>	<b>00:00:49,00()</b>	<b>00:03:58,00()</b>
<b>47</b>	<b>Vokurková Zuzana (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>VOKOLOPOLE</b>	<b>00:14:25,00</b>	<b>00:01:33,00()</b>	<b>00:01:09,00()</b>	<b>00:06:20,00()</b>	<b>00:00:56,00()</b>	<b>00:04:26,00()</b>
48	JANÁČEK Tomáš (2011)	CZE	MRX Team	<b>00:14:27,00</b>	00:01:53,00()	00:01:30,00()	00:05:59,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:04:15,00()
49	Houška Matyáš (2011)	CZE		<b>00:14:58,00</b>	00:01:51,00()	00:01:30,00()	00:06:46,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:03:57,00()
50	Kejdana Vojtěch (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	<b>00:14:58,00</b>	00:01:39,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:06:56,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:04:13,00()
51	HANZELKA Jakub (2009)	CZE	AD team	<b>00:15:18,00</b>	00:01:44,00()	00:02:13,00()	00:06:17,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:04:19,00()
52	Datinská Viola (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	<b>00:15:45,00</b>	00:01:30,00()	00:01:48,00()	00:06:47,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:04:50,00()
<b>53</b>	<b>Šinágllová Anna (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triathlon Benešov</b>	<b>00:15:50,00</b>	<b>00:01:48,00()</b>	<b>00:01:48,00()</b>	<b>00:07:12,00()</b>	<b>00:01:20,00()</b>	<b>00:03:43,00()</b>
<b>54</b>	<b>Holá Aneta (2010)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice</b>	<b>00:15:59,00</b>	<b>00:02:04,00()</b>	<b>00:01:30,00()</b>	<b>00:07:12,00()</b>	<b>00:00:51,00()</b>	<b>00:04:21,00()</b>
<b>55</b>	<b>Gončaruk Ilja (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TCV Jindřichův Hradec</b>	<b>00:16:03,00</b>	<b>00:01:25,00()</b>	<b>00:02:59,00()</b>	<b>00:07:21,00()</b>	<b>00:00:55,00()</b>	<b>00:03:22,00()</b>
56	KUBIZŇAKOVÁ Ester (2009)	CZE		<b>00:16:07,00</b>	00:01:43,00()	00:02:03,00()	00:07:21,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:04:03,00()
57	SUCHÁNKOVÁ Anna (2010)	CZE		<b>00:16:09,00</b>	00:02:01,00()	00:02:01,00()	00:07:01,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:04:16,00()
58	ŽAMPACHOVÁ Barbora (2009)	CZE	Cyklo Pejcha	<b>00:16:16,00</b>	00:01:47,00()	00:02:24,00()	00:06:53,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:04:22,00()
59	Venzara Jan (2010)	CZE	OMT	<b>00:16:55,00</b>	00:01:55,00()	00:01:55,00()	00:08:06,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:04:06,00()
60	Černá Lucia (2008)	SVK		<b>00:17:28,00</b>	00:01:46,00()	00:02:26,00()	00:06:49,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:05:29,00()
61	Šimůnek Petr (2011)	CZE		<b>00:17:42,00</b>	00:01:57,00()	00:02:05,00()	00:07:52,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:04:58,00()
62	Ščerbová Julie (2008)	CZE	Mountainintime Team	<b>00:30:50,00</b>	00:19:04,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:06:11,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:03:36,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07